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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 30 Women, 50m Backstroke 14 years and older
2016-04-17 - 12:03 Sponsor K. Skrzypek Prezes Energopol Trade Opole Results
Rekord Polski Open 28.21 Urbanczyk Aleksandra 02305 Olsztyn 2013-06-15
Rekord Polski 14 30.18 Porzelska Anna 00104 Ostrowiec Sw. 2009-05-23
Rekord Polski 15 29.62 Naziębło Klaudia 00101 Belgrade (SRB) 2008-08-01
Rekord Polski 16 29.13 Górniak Katarzyna 01006 Belgrade (SRB) 2011-07-08
Rekord Polski 17 28.96 Tchórz Alicja 00104 Ostrowiec Sw. 2009-05-23
Rekord Polski 18 29.13 Naziębło Klaudia 00101 Ostrowiec Sw. 2011-05-21
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years

1. Raszczuk Zofia 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 31.20 652
2. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 31.30 646
3. Idzikowska Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 31.90 610
4. Kowalewska Martyna 02 Skalar Slupsk 33.88 509
5. Kuchta Maria 02 Sambor Tczew 34.01 503
6. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS Manta Kochlowice 34.08 500
7. Pelc Aleksandra 02 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 34.28 491
8. Muszynska Majka 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 34.44 485
9. Nocon Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochlowice 35.02 461

10. Amerek Daria 02 MOS Katowice 35.26 451
11. Kot Anna 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 37.08 388
12. Mruk Aleksandra 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 37.55 374
13. Chwialkowska Roksana SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 38.01 360
14. Kopaniecka Zuzanna 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 42.84 252

15 years

1. Pogorzelska Laura 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 31.87 612
2. Kordala Monika 01 UKS SP 149 Lodz 31.89 610
3. Fiedkiewicz Kornelia 01 KS Wankan Legnica 32.29 588
4. Czornik Julia 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 32.34 585
5. Baran Sonia 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 32.39 583
6. Sliwa Maja 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 32.73 565
7. Lysakowska Julia SL 01 AZS UMCS Lublin 33.04 549
8. Soliwoda Julia 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 33.15 543
9. Ciesiul Karolina 01 KS Wankan Legnica 33.30 536

10. Dzialkowska Natalia 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 33.49 527
11. Zajac-Wieckowska Julia 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 34.02 503
12. Mikolajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 34.06 501
13. Rutkowska Agnieszka 01 Skalar Slupsk 34.19 495
14. Mucha Karolina 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 34.24 493
15. Koltuniewicz Aleksandra 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 34.79 470
16. Kosinska Dominika 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 35.18 455
17. Kotwas Aleksandra 01 Iskra Konin 35.22 453
18. Niewiadomska Wiktoria 01 Psp Swim Plock 35.40 446
19. Chwalczynska Aleksandra 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.43 445
20. Grzegorzewska Julia 01 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 36.24 416
21. Kicinska Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 36.99 391
22. Lisinska Zuzanna 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 37.35 380
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 30, Women, 50m Backstroke

16 years

1. Gorecka Weronika 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.06 661
2. Romanowska Patrycja 00 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 32.90 556
3. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Luban 34.35 488
4. Sliwinska Kalina 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.41 446
5. Malinowska Zuzanna 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.44 445
6. Szeremeta Weronika 00 Skalar Slupsk 37.11 387

17 - 18 years

1. Naskret Agata 98 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 29.91 740
2. Duda Zuzanna SWR 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.69 685
3. Koscik Patrycja 98 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 31.13 656
4. Szkarlat Julia 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 31.65 624
5. Jura Klaudia 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 32.84 559
6. Kozik Anna 98 AZS AWF Katowice 33.52 526
7. Bajura Marta SR 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.74 515
8. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 34.34 489
9. Koral Julia SR 98 KS Gornik Radlin 34.72 473

10. Kosowska Karolina 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 37.01 390

14 years and older

1. Urbanczyk Aleksandra 87 AZS Lodz 28.27 877
2. Tchorz Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 29.10 804
3. Naskret Agata 98 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 29.91 740
4. Petryka Nikola SWR 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.56 694
5. Duda Zuzanna SWR 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.69 685
6. Gorecka Weronika 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.06 661
7. Koscik Patrycja 98 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 31.13 656
8. Kozlowska Anna 96 AZS-AGH Krakow 31.16 654
9. Raszczuk Zofia 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 31.20 652

10. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 31.30 646
11. Zarlok Martyna 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 31.45 636
12. Tomala Aleksandra SR 97 Zryw Opole 31.61 627
13. Szkarlat Julia 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 31.65 624
14. Pogorzelska Laura 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 31.87 612
15. Kordala Monika 01 UKS SP 149 Lodz 31.89 610

Wlodarczyk Ewelina 96 SKS 137 Delfin Lodz 31.89 610
17. Idzikowska Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 31.90 610
18. Fiedkiewicz Kornelia 01 KS Wankan Legnica 32.29 588
19. Czornik Julia 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 32.34 585
20. Baran Sonia 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 32.39 583
21. Sliwa Maja 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 32.73 565
22. Jura Klaudia 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 32.84 559
23. Romanowska Patrycja 00 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 32.90 556
24. Lysakowska Julia SL 01 AZS UMCS Lublin 33.04 549
25. Soliwoda Julia 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 33.15 543
26. Ciesiul Karolina 01 KS Wankan Legnica 33.30 536
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 30, Women, 50m Backstroke, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

27. Dzialkowska Natalia 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 33.49 527
28. Kozik Anna 98 AZS AWF Katowice 33.52 526
29. Bajura Marta SR 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.74 515
30. Kowalewska Martyna 02 Skalar Slupsk 33.88 509
31. Kuchta Maria 02 Sambor Tczew 34.01 503
32. Zajac-Wieckowska Julia 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 34.02 503
33. Mikolajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 34.06 501
34. Szymczak Patrycja 02 UKS Manta Kochlowice 34.08 500
35. Rutkowska Agnieszka 01 Skalar Slupsk 34.19 495
36. Mucha Karolina 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 34.24 493
37. Pelc Aleksandra 02 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 34.28 491
38. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 34.34 489
39. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Luban 34.35 488
40. Muszynska Majka 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 34.44 485
41. Koral Julia SR 98 KS Gornik Radlin 34.72 473
42. Koltuniewicz Aleksandra 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 34.79 470
43. Nocon Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochlowice 35.02 461
44. Kosinska Dominika 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 35.18 455
45. Kotwas Aleksandra 01 Iskra Konin 35.22 453
46. Amerek Daria 02 MOS Katowice 35.26 451
47. Niewiadomska Wiktoria 01 Psp Swim Plock 35.40 446
48. Sliwinska Kalina 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.41 446
49. Chwalczynska Aleksandra 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.43 445
50. Malinowska Zuzanna 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.44 445
51. Grzegorzewska Julia 01 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 36.24 416
52. Kicinska Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 36.99 391
53. Kosowska Karolina 99 SP Meduza Pajeczno 37.01 390
54. Kot Anna 02 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 37.08 388
55. Szeremeta Weronika 00 Skalar Slupsk 37.11 387
56. Lisinska Zuzanna 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 37.35 380
57. Mruk Aleksandra 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 37.55 374
58. Chwialkowska Roksana SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 38.01 360
59. Kopaniecka Zuzanna 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 42.84 252


